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KIT OR IFTA FUEL LICENSE RENEWAL 

MAIL TO: 
PO Box 2007, Frankfort KY 40602‐2007 

 Phone (502) 564‐1257 

To obtain a current copy of the IFTA 
Compliance Manual and/or fuel tax filing 
instructions, visit our website. If you do not have access to the internet, call to have a 
copy mailed to you (502-564-1257).

ORIGINAL MUST BE MAILED. 

FAXED COPIES NOT ACCEPTED.     

TO ENSURE RECEIPT OF THIS LICENSE BEFORE THE EXPIRATION OF YOUR CURRENT LICENSE, 
RETURN PRIOR TO NOVEMBER 30. 

SECTION 1: COMPANY INFORMATION 
COMPANY NAME 

ADDRESS 

CITY STATE ZIP 

PERSON COMPLETING FORM (Print.) PHONE 

SECTION 2: DECAL INFORMATION KIT OR IFTA (Check one.) 
KIT OR IFTA LICENSE# (Required) USDOT# IRP#(If renewing IFTA) IRP STATE YEAR 

TOTAL NUMBER OF DECAL (SETS) CURRENTLY HELD TOTAL NUMBER OF DECAL (SETS) REQUESTED 

Complete Vehicle Identification Number 
(Full 17 digit VIN for newer vehicles) 

Year 
(4 digits) 

Make of 
Vehicle 
(4 digits) 

Unit Number 
(If greater than 6 digits, 

list the last 6.) 

Qualified Vehicle Weight 
(26,001 lbs. or greater, 
or three or more axles) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

SECTION 3: SIGNATURE 
NAME (Print.) TITLE 

OWNER OR AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE 

EMAIL ADDRESS 

If more than 15 vehicles, make a copy of this form. 
Overnight delivery services: Division of Motor Carriers, 200 Mero Street 2nd Floor, Frankfort, KY 40622

drive.ky.gov/

https://drive.ky.gov/Pages/default.aspx



